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MULLER MACHINES SA

top second hand and new precision machine tools

SAM 023151 EWAG Type EWAMATIC
Group Tool and cutter grinder CNC
Manufacturer EWAG
Type EWAMATIC
Controller CNC NUM Axium Power P2 / Windows 10
Year 2006

Number of axis total
X axis
Y axis
Z axis

B axis (grinding head rotation)
Hydraulic clamping device

spindles:

Max forwarding speed
Max. forwarding speed cross
Max forwarding speed vertical

Air connect
Voltage 50 Hz
Spindle power

3x

Total power required
Machine's weight about

Length
Width
Height
Various accessories:

Tool setter Renishaw

Redressing device
Oil mist extractor
Loading roboter

Fire extinguishing system

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
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360 mm

240 mm

240 mm
+/-135°

6
10 m/min
10 m/min
10 m/min
6 bar
400 Volt
7.5 kwW
16 kVA
4000 kg
3400 mm
2200 mm
2500 mm

Fanuc LR Mate 200iC

sales@mullermachines.ch
CHE-108.090.645 MWST



Page 2

8% MULLER MACHINES SA

M- top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22 ) sales@mullermachines.ch
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44 CHE-108.090.645 MWST



Page 3

sAm MULLER MACHINES SA

M- top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22 ) sales@mullermachines.ch
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44 CHE-108.090.645 MWST



Page 4

8% MULLER MACHINES SA

M top second hand and new precision machine tools

www.mullermachines.ch

Technical data and photographs without warranty.
Industriestrasse 22 ) sales@mullermachines.ch
CH-2555 Briigg BE / Switzerland T +4132 37334 44 CHE-108.090.645 MWST



